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LIBRARIES ROCKY

Summer Library Program
Registration Begins June 4t

Summer Storytime!
Wse Fridays at 10:00 am

Preschool to 2nd gr. - starts back up June 8

A
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The Beat Generation

with John Duggleby

Monday, June 4
10:30 am at Library Park

MUSIG-PARK

Tuesdays at 6:30 in June & July

BHS Band:
Meet the
Instruments

Tues., June 5
9:45 AM

Ukulele Sing-A-Long 2

Monday, June 11 ' o

Redks

Friday, June 8
1:00 pm

Milinecrraft
[ROCIKS

Tuesday, June 12
1:30 pm

1:30 pm
MUSnClﬁlHS ROCk!

Tues. June 19
1:30 PM

Instrument demo and craft
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Wed. June 20 — 3:00 pm |
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"% STORIES FROM STONES

Saturday, June 23, 4:30-7:30 PM

Read to
a Dogl

Tuesday, June 26
1:00 - 3:00 pm

Miller and Mike

Comedy Juggling
Wednesday, June 27
1:00 pm
Library Park

e
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Car Wash by Football and Volleyball teams to benefit the library—Saturday, June 16, 10:00— 2:00 pm @ the old Francois Dealership.

Be sure to visit our website at www.bellevillelibrary-wi.org.
To Unsubscribe, reply to this email and we’ll remove you from our list.




